
A2 70cm
Place No Rider Name Horse Name Age School Name

1st 17 Annabelle Simpson WIDGEE TOTAL CONTENDER O 14 NEGS

2nd 18 Adelaide Cunningham LEMONGROVE DUNDEE O 14 Kinross Wolaroi

3rd 47 Hayley Andrews DUDLEY O 14 Independent

4th 38 Tara Wilson HECK OF A STORM O 14 Castle Hill HS

5th 165 Ashleigh Aitken WANRUA JEMIMA O 14 Oxley High

1st 43 Wylie Hockey CREED U 14 Spring Ridge

2nd 29 Matthew Kerridge BECKEM LODGE CHEEKY BOY U 14 Calrossy

3rd 1 Molly Collett IMA SMOKIN FRECKLE U 14 Independent

4th 103 Robin Henry DUGES U 14 Spring Ridge

5th 22 Charlie Mitchell BINDI U 14 Scone Grammar

A2 80cm
1st 43 Wylie Hockey CREED U14 Spring Ridge

2nd 26 Annabel Dalzell LONEPINE CEDAR U14 Calrossy

3rd 35 Robin Henry SUNNY U14 Spring Ridge

4th 152 Charlie Ward PICKLES U14 TAS

5th 22 Charlie Mitchell BINDI U14 Scone Grammar

1st 137 Elly Byriell MAKYLA MASTERPIECE O14 Calrossy

2nd 106 Chloe Garcia EDGECOTE ROBBIE ROULETTE O14 NEGS

3rd 40 Hannah Neville DIAMONDEDGE RADAR O14 Independent

4th 15 Stephanie Skewes MJK RHIANNA O14 Oxley High

5th 23 Hunter Dalzell SODA ROSEWOOD O14 Calrossy

A2 90cm
1st 145 Chloe Garcia MYSTERY PARK AFTER DARK 14 NEGS

2nd 42 Cassandra Drummond MARCEL MARCEAU 17 NEGS

A2 100cm
1st 68 Melinda Ryan LADY OF PEARLS 14 Independent

2nd 80 Amy Fisher ADLOO ROSINANTE 15 NEGS

A2 110cm
1st 153 Sophie Hamilton-smith PRETTY KEEN 17 Calrossy

2nd 174 Sophie Hamilton-smith YONI 17 Calrossy

3rd 138 Charlie Richardson MAVRICK 13 Scone Grammar

4th 76 Octavia Whale K REFLECTION 16 Independent

5th 51 Hannah Smith OSTIANATO 17 Scone Grammar



A2 45cm
1st 144 Jazmin Hobden MOMENTO U9 St Xaviers Primary

2nd 7 Jack Lawson HARRY U9 Independent

3rd 110 Lydia Proctor FALCON PARK BRINDABELLA U9 Hunter Valley

4th 164 Axel Baker TAMRIE PARK STARDOM U9 Calrossy

5th 90 Charlize Mackie BOLAGAMY PHAEDRA U9 Abbotsleigh

A2 60cm
1st 146 Briana Guy OAKS RAINSTORM U14 Calrossy

2nd 24 Charlotte Wilson SMIDGE OF ATTITUDE U14 Castle Hill HS

3rd 21 Harry Warner SWEET KISS U14 Scone Grammar

4th 10 Rosie Kenny MISS ALLY U14 Northholm

5th 12 Digby Hockey MAGIC U14 Spring Ridge

Accumulator 45cm
1st 144 Jazmin Hobden MOMENTO 9 St Xaviers Primary

2nd 110 Lydia Proctor FALCON PARK BRINDABELLA 9 Hunter Valley

3rd 164 Axel Baker TAMRIE PARK STARDOM 6 Calrossy

4th 7 Jack Lawson HARRY 9 Independent

5th 90 Charlize Mackie BOLAGAMY PHAEDRA 7 Abbotsleigh

Accumulator 110cm
1st 138 Charlie Richardson MAVRICK 13 Scone Grammar

2nd 174 Sophie Hamilton-smith YONI 17 Calrossy

3rd 153 Sophie Hamilton-smith PRETTY KEEN 17 Calrossy

4th 51 Hannah Smith OSTIANATO 17 Scone Grammar

Accumulator 100cm
1st 68 Melinda Ryan LADY OF PEARLS 14 Independent

2nd 71 Alexandra Kelley SCATHING RUMOURS 16 Ascham 

3rd 80 Amy Fisher ADLOO ROSINANTE 15 NEGS

4th 154 Darcy Pittman RAWDON ABBY LANE 16 Scone HS

Accumulator 90cm
1st 145 Chloe Garcia MYSTERY PARK AFTER DARK 14 NEGS

2nd 42 Cassandra Drummond MARCEL MARCEAU 17 NEGS



Accumulator 60cm
1st 146 Briana Guy OAKS RAINSTORM U14 Calrossy

2nd 21 Harry Warner SWEET KISS U14 Scone Grammar

3rd 144 Jazmin Hobden MOMENTO U14 St Xaviers Primary

4th 12 Digby Hockey MAGIC U14 Spring Ridge

5th 96 Eric Peatling CHESTER U14 Independent

Accumulator 80cm
1st 38 Tara Wilson HECK OF A STORM O14 Castle Hill HS

2nd 42 Cassandra Drummond MARCEL MARCEAU O14 NEGS

3rd 47 Hayley Andrews DUDLEY O14 Independent

4th 39 Ellie Neville DARCY O14 Independent

5th 169 Brie Aitken WENONA LAWSON O14 NEGS

Accumulator 80cm
1st 26 Annabel Dalzell LONEPINE CEDAR U14 Calrossy

2nd 103 Robin Henry DUGES U14 Spring Ridge

3rd 43 Wylie Hockey CREED U14 Spring Ridge

4th 116 Reese Spencer-ruddy HH CHARLITON U14 Independent

5th 152 Charlie Ward PICKLES U14 TAS

Accumulator 70cm
1st 103 Robin Henry DUGES U14 Spring Ridge

2nd 22 Charlie Mitchell BINDI U14 Scone Grammar

3rd 1 Molly Collett IMA SMOKIN FRECKLE U14 Independent

4th 43 Wylie Hockey CREED U14 Spring Ridge

5th 11 Vanessa Baker CARISMA PARK NIKE U14 Calrossy

Accumulator 70cm
1st 38 Tara Wilson HECK OF A STORM O14 Castle Hill HS

2nd 18 Adelaide Cunningham LEMONGROVE DUNDEE O14 Kinross Wolaroi

3rd 17 Annabelle Simpson WIDGEE TOTAL CONTENDER O14 NEGS

4th 165 Ashleigh Aitken WANRUA JEMIMA O14 Oxley High


